N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 4° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 CARUSO Cristina

2 LASORSA Giulia Teresa

3 RACCA Francesca
4 QUARA'’ Giulia

5 LENTI Emily

6 GORLIER Giada

7 POLO Francesca

8 GORZA Sofia

9 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia

10 VERNE' Chiara

11 SANINO Giada

12 MOLINATTO Marta

13 MASSA MICON Beatrice

14 GHISLA Federica

15 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina

16 MARRA Eleonora

17 PUPPI Sofia

18 PANDISCIA Giulia

19 LAVAGNO Rachele

20 COPERTINO Dea

21 PANIER Alessia

22 PLACENTINO Giorgia

23 PIPINO Miriam

24 GUATIERI Simona

25 ESPOSITO Aminta

26 CURTIS Sara

27 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia

28 MANEGLIA Elisa Anna

29 MANCINI Chiara

30 BRACCO Anna

31 DI GENNARO Sofia

32 ROSSO Giorgia

33 VIRANO Arianna
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Farfalla - FEMMINE CONC 1

2002

2004

2000

2002

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2001

2004

2003

2005

2005

2002

2006

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2001

2002

2005

2005

2006

2003

2006

2005

2006

2005

2005

2003

ITA
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ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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ITA
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CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

50m

28.94

30.08

29.83

30.70

30.78

30.54

30.59

30.53

30.81

31.47

31.51

30.94

31.03

31.98

31.13

32.10

31.87

31.80

32.10

32.72

32.38

32.09

32.31

33.18

33.14

34.03

31.66

33.36

32.63

34.20

33.62

33.98

33.75

ARRIVO Record

33.74 1'02.68

34.35 1'04.43

34.70 1'04.53

34.33 1'05.03

34.26 1'05.04

35.18 1'05.72

35.32 1'05.91

35.46 1'05.99

35.27 1'06.08
35.36 1'06.83
35.37 1'06.88

36.03 1'06.97

36.32 1'07.35

35.43 1'07.41

36.37 1'07.50

36.03 1'08.13

36.63 1'08.50

36.94 1'08.74

36.72 1'08.82

36.43 1'09.15

36.91 1'09.29

37.47 1'09.56

37.45 1'09.76

36.90 1'10.08

37.36 1'10.50

36.62 1'10.65

39.25 1'10.91

37.58 1'10.94

38.40 1'11.03

36.99 1'11.19

37.83 1'11.45

37.69 1'11.67

38.36 11211
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Pubblicata: 03/02/2019 ore 17:56

COGNOME E NOME

BRACESCO Giulia
RACCA Maddalena
CHIERICI Anna
VENTURI Aurora
GATTONI Sara
SANDRONE Sabina
RADINA Sara
PAUCIULLO Martina
LAMBERTI Azzurra
GARBIN Sofia

DAL CERO Sofia
CHIEREGHIN Francesca
OSELLA Simona Maria
PINTUS Cecilia
LOFARO Elettra
GAROFALI Giulia
DELLEPIANE Giorgia
DORONZO Daria
SERVADIO Sara
FRUTTERO Sofia Vittoria
LOIACONO Caterina
MURATORE Olivia
IACCARINO Martina
BALMA MION Giulia
MASILI Alessia

RODIN Matilde

BENINI Irene

NON CLASSIFICATI

BIANCA Emma
ESPOSITO Giorgia
MACCARIO Martina
MOSSONE Emma

REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia
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ANNO

2002
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2002

2004
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2006

2006

2006

2004

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006
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2006
2006
2003
2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Sisport Spa ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Arona Active asd

Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Aquatica Torino ssd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

CSR Granda ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Rari Nantes Torino

33.90

34.35

34.14

34.00

34.26

33.84

33.55

34.36

34.47

35.57

35.27

35.36

35.25

35.24

35.77

36.43

35.30

35.80

36.33

35.72

36.75

39.28

37.09

39.03

35.18

37.95

38.60

38.68

38.64

38.94

39.17

39.01

39.46

40.24

39.95

40.17

39.88

40.22

40.33

40.67

40.80

40.66

41.37

42.73

42.27

42.49

43.35

43.26

41.18

43.84

43.01

47.02

44.70

46.55

ARRIVO Record

1'12.58

1'12.99

1'13.08

1'13.17

1'13.27

1'13.30

1'13.79

1'14.31

1'14.64

1'15.45

1'15.49

1'15.69

1'15.92

1'16.04

1'16.43

1'17.80

1'18.03

1'18.07

1'18.82

1'19.07

1'20.01

1'20.46

1'20.93

1'22.04

1'22.20

1'22.65

1'25.15
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